Datasheet
Vision	Sensor	III
Version V0.8
2019.06.06
MORPX.Inc
Copyrights © 2019 Morpx.Inc. All rights reserved
Table of Contents

Vision 1 enabled status
  0：disabled
  1：enabled
[1] VISION2 Vision 2 enabled status
[2] VISION3 Vision 3 enabled status
[3] VISION4 Vision 4 enabled status
[4] VISION5 Vision 5 enabled status
[5] VISION6 Vision 6 enabled status
[6] VISION7 Vision 7 enabled status
[7] VISION8 Vision 8 enabled status
0x2B
VISION_STATUS
2
0x00 R
[0] VISION9 Vision 9 enabled status
[1] VISION10 Vision 10 enabled status
[2] VISION11 Vision 11 enabled status
[3] VISION12 Vision 12 enabled status
[4] VISION13 Vision 13 enabled status
[5] VISION14 Vision 14 enabled status
[6] VISION15 Vision 15 enabled status
[7] VISION16 Vision 16 enabled status
0x2C~
0x2F
RESERVED
预留